Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - 12Hr

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Total Wages

$214,101

$172,131

$164,844

$164,481

$163,221

$156,787

$151,197

$149,882

$142,594

$130,421

$125,986

$121,829

$115,317

$109,112

$108,890

$83,743

$74,898

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,540

$46,443

$45,602

$45,784

$38,695

$30,099

$29,367

$35,953

$34,736

$34,955

$33,071

$40,516

$28,035

$32,514

$0

$15,404

$19,474



Business Assistant

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

Instruction For Joint
Research

$73,633

$61,292

$58,436

$20,187

$0

$0



