Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$214,101	\$51,540
Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$172,131	\$46,443
Staff Nurse III		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$164,844	\$45,602
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$164,481	\$45,784
Staff Nurse II - 12Hr		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$163,221	\$38,695
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$156,787	\$30,099
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$151,197	\$29,367
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$149,882	\$35,953
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$142,594	\$34,736
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$130,421	\$34,955
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$125,986	\$33,071
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$121,829	\$40,516
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$115,317	\$28,035
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$109,112	\$32,514
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$108,890	\$0
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$83,743	\$15,404
Staff Nurse II		Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$74,898	\$19,474

Business Assistant	Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$73,633	\$20,187
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$61,292	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Washington Township Health Care District	Instruction For Joint Research	\$58,436	\$0